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Rank Bib Name Year Club Time Gap

  Men  

1 1 Cirvelis Ģirts 1989 ROADEX 1h22:15.2

2 43 Kovgers Kristers 1992 DAKO-Ziemeļvidzeme 1h22:36.3 21.1

3 18 Markss Reinis 1990 VeloRīts 1h22:56.5 41.3

4 2 Lukss Linards 2005 SKANSTE/VIRŠI 1h23:28.7 1:13.5

5 32 Harkins Ģirts 2005 DAKO-Ziemeļvidzeme 1h26:18.3 4:03.1

6 55 Skrapcis Olivers Jēkabs 2006 DAKO-Ziemeļvidzeme 1h28:58.5 6:43.3

7 53 Skopans Rinalds 2002 VELO EXPRESS 1h28:59.3 6:44.1

8 82 Jaunberzins Oskars 2003 DAKO ZIEMEĻVIDZEME 1h28:59.9 6:44.7

9 10 Sijāts Edgars 1987 Individuāli 1h29:01.2 6:46.0

10 4 Jakubovskis Ritvars 1979 SKANSTE/VIRŠI 1h29:01.3 6:46.1

11 5 Kaņepējs Dzintars 1968 SKANSTE/VIRŠI 1h29:01.6 6:46.4

12 3 Kauls Matīss 1992 SK PIEBALGA 1h29:04.4 6:49.2

13 12 Ziema Andris 1970 SK PIEBALGA 1h32:34.1 10:18.9

14 21 Zaķis Valts 2000 VeloRīts 1h33:37.6 11:22.4

15 35 Ielejs Jānis 1986 SKANSTE/VIRŠI 1h33:38.7 11:23.5

16 51 Rusiņš Francis 1995 Individuāli 1h33:39.4 11:24.2

17 15 Golvers Valērijs 1967 - 1h33:40.0 11:24.8

18 50 Rodionovs Sergejs 1965 ĀdažiVelo 1h33:41.1 11:25.9

19 84 Kalniņš Artis 1984 SK PIEBALGA 1h33:43.9 11:28.7

20 25 Nunes Flavio 1991 VeloRīts 1h36:20.6 14:05.4

21 14 Lapsa Uldis 1966 SKANSTE/VIRŠI 1h37:58.4 15:43.2

22 19 Vorons Andris 1971 Alūksne 1h37:59.2 15:44.0

23 80 Baltaisbrencis Jānis 1977 VELOPROFS.LV / TREK 1h37:59.6 15:44.4

24 58 Šakurovs Andrejs 1974 Individuāli 1h38:01.6 15:46.4

25 11 Poltiņņikovs Gatis 1985 FizioAG / ALŪKSNE 1h39:29.4 17:14.2

26 73 Gaidis Česlavs 1989 Individuāli 1h41:50.3 19:35.1

27 44 Lazdiņš Ivars 1986 FizioAG / ALŪKSNE 1h41:51.1 19:35.9

28 81 Osis Valters 2007 Gulbene 1h42:01.4 19:46.2

29 13 Straume Raimonds 1971 FizioAG / ALŪKSNE 1h42:01.8 19:46.6

30 48 Randers Mārtiņš 1987 VeloCrow 1h42:04.3 19:49.1

31 46 Melderis Andžs 1985 Individuāli 1h42:04.4 19:49.2

32 76 Kaparkalējs Sandris 1972 1h42:07.0 19:51.8

33 70 Tarasovs Jevgenijs 1983 RĒZEKNE 1h42:07.7 19:52.5

34 33 Harkins Dzintars 1975 DAKO-Ziemeļvidzeme 1h42:08.4 19:53.2

35 31 Grīnbergs Artūrs 1988 FizioAG / ALŪKSNE 1h42:09.4 19:54.2

36 28 Borisovskis Viktors 1991 Skonto 1h42:20.7 20:05.5

37 65 Nikels Edgars 1983 Virsotne/MARMOT 1h42:37.3 20:22.1

38 47 Morovskis Lauris 1981 ĀdažiVelo 1h42:45.9 20:30.7

39 6 Sniķeris Andris 1984 FizioAG / ALŪKSNE 1h43:56.9 21:41.7

40 54 Skopāns Zintis 1968 Gulbene 1h47:48.7 25:33.5

41 20 Vorons Valdis 2006 Alūksne 1h48:20.6 26:05.4

42 83 Zālītis Jānis 1989 INTARA IEVIŅA SPORTA SKOLA 1h48:47.9 26:32.7

43 38 Jonāns Andis 1989 FizioAG / ALŪKSNE 1h49:36.7 27:21.5

44 45 Lērme Ints 1975 DAKO-Ziemeļvidzeme 1h50:47.4 28:32.2

45 60 Zunda Antis 1961 Gulbene 1h51:26.0 29:10.8

46 61 Salmiņš Matīss 2008 SK Lejasciems 1h51:49.4 29:34.2

47 67 Martinovs Artūrs 1988 COLORTIME 1h57:09.9 34:54.7

48 77 Lūsis Renārs 1989 Cesvaine 1h58:18.7 36:03.5
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49 36 Ignatjevs Everts 2007 NAV 2h00:42.4 38:27.2

50 71 Skrebinskis Uldis 1967 Individuāli 2h01:07.9 38:52.7

51 62 Stepe Adrians 2007 SK Lejasciems 2h01:52.3 39:37.1

52 72 Žukovs Marians 1980 Individuāli 2h02:08.9 39:53.7

53 78 Semjonovs Romāns 1976 Cesvaine 2h03:45.6 41:30.4

54 26 Apsītis Agris 1967 Individuāli 2h05:59.1 43:43.9

55 63 Kubuliņš Jēkabs 2009 SK Lejasciems 2h11:33.3 49:18.1

56 64 Reišulis Jānis Mārtiņš 2008 SK Lejasciems 2h11:38.0 49:22.8

57 23 Beitāns Roberts 2014 VeloRīts 2h15:37.0 53:21.8

58 9 Beitāns Kaspars 1990 VeloRīts 2h15:37.4 53:22.2

59 56 Straume Emīls 2011 Individuāli 2h22:32.9 1h00:17.7

60 75 Grocs Andris 1985 RĒZEKNE 2h23:57.1 1h01:41.9

61 24 Caunītis Jānis 2007 VeloRīts 2h24:29.1 1h02:13.9

62 59 Zilveris Kārlis Nils 2009 Individuāli 2h31:02.5 1h08:47.3

63 27 Apsītis Henriks 1997 Individuāli 2h32:24.9 1h10:09.7

64 68 Krevics Jānis Kristiāns 2007 Individuāli 2h36:37.5 1h14:22.3

65 30 Dambis Andris 1996 Klubs 2h42:09.6 1h19:54.4

66 37 Incembergs Jekabs 1998 Klubs 2h42:10.4 1h19:55.2

67 40 Jurčiks Ingus 1994 Individuāli 2h44:32.8 1h22:17.6

68 69 Cerbulis Niks 2008 Individuāli 3h32:00.8 2h09:45.6

Did Not Start (2)

52 Saušs Atvars 1973 Individuāli

85 Sīlītis Sandis 1981 SK PIEBALGA

Did Not Finish (2)

39 Judovs Kaspars 2007 Individuāli

66 Logins Ivars 1966 VeloRīts

  Women  

1 49 Rodionova Renāte 2002 ĀdažiVelo 1h32:02.0

2 8 Brilte Linda Elizabete 2008 VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBJSS 1h39:40.6 7:38.6

3 7 Kalniņa Ieva 2007 VeloRīts 1h42:06.2 10:04.2

4 42 Kājiņa Mārīte 1974 DAKO-Ziemeļvidzeme 1h42:06.7 10:04.7

5 34 Ieleja Vita 1988 SKANSTE/VIRŠI 1h47:14.7 15:12.7

6 41 Kazaine Santa 1990 FizioAG / ALŪKSNE 1h49:36.1 17:34.1

7 16 Valtere Inga 1977 selonia 1h57:31.5 25:29.5

8 57 Straume Estere 2008 Individuāli 2h07:13.3 35:11.3

9 22 Beitāne Aksana 1990 VeloRīts 2h18:43.1 46:41.1

10 74 Salmiņa Līva 2006 SK PIEBALGA 2h19:42.4 47:40.4

11 17 Vingre Inese 1969 selonia 2h23:14.7 51:12.7

12 79 Baltaisbrence Ginta 1975 VELOPROFS.LV / TREK 2h27:29.6 55:27.6

13 29 Buliņa Monika 1997 Klubs 2h42:09.4 1h10:07.4
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  S14-18  

1 8 Brilte Linda Elizabete 2008 VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBJSS 1h39:40.6

2 7 Kalniņa Ieva 2007 VeloRīts 1h42:06.2 2:25.6

3 57 Straume Estere 2008 Individuāli 2h07:13.3 27:32.7

4 74 Salmiņa Līva 2006 SK PIEBALGA 2h19:42.4 40:01.8

  V14-18  

1 2 Lukss Linards 2005 SKANSTE/VIRŠI 1h23:28.7

2 32 Harkins Ģirts 2005 DAKO-Ziemeļvidzeme 1h26:18.3 2:49.6

3 55 Skrapcis Olivers Jēkabs 2006 DAKO-Ziemeļvidzeme 1h28:58.5 5:29.8

4 81 Osis Valters 2007 Gulbene 1h42:01.4 18:32.7

5 20 Vorons Valdis 2006 Alūksne 1h48:20.6 24:51.9

6 61 Salmiņš Matīss 2008 SK Lejasciems 1h51:49.4 28:20.7

7 36 Ignatjevs Everts 2007 NAV 2h00:42.4 37:13.7

8 62 Stepe Adrians 2007 SK Lejasciems 2h01:52.3 38:23.6

9 63 Kubuliņš Jēkabs 2009 SK Lejasciems 2h11:33.3 48:04.6

10 64 Reišulis Jānis Mārtiņš 2008 SK Lejasciems 2h11:38.0 48:09.3

11 23 Beitāns Roberts 2014 VeloRīts 2h15:37.0 52:08.3

12 56 Straume Emīls 2011 Individuāli 2h22:32.9 59:04.2

13 24 Caunītis Jānis 2007 VeloRīts 2h24:29.1 1h01:00.4

14 59 Zilveris Kārlis Nils 2009 Individuāli 2h31:02.5 1h07:33.8

15 68 Krevics Jānis Kristiāns 2007 Individuāli 2h36:37.5 1h13:08.8

16 69 Cerbulis Niks 2008 Individuāli 3h32:00.8 2h08:32.1

Did Not Finish (1)

39 Judovs Kaspars 2007 Individuāli

  S19-34  

1 49 Rodionova Renāte 2002 ĀdažiVelo 1h32:02.0

2 41 Kazaine Santa 1990 FizioAG / ALŪKSNE 1h49:36.1 17:34.1

3 22 Beitāne Aksana 1990 VeloRīts 2h18:43.1 46:41.1

4 29 Buliņa Monika 1997 Klubs 2h42:09.4 1h10:07.4

  V19-34  

1 1 Cirvelis Ģirts 1989 ROADEX 1h22:15.2

2 43 Kovgers Kristers 1992 DAKO-Ziemeļvidzeme 1h22:36.3 21.1

3 18 Markss Reinis 1990 VeloRīts 1h22:56.5 41.3

4 53 Skopans Rinalds 2002 VELO EXPRESS 1h28:59.3 6:44.1

5 82 Jaunberzins Oskars 2003 DAKO ZIEMEĻVIDZEME 1h28:59.9 6:44.7

6 3 Kauls Matīss 1992 SK PIEBALGA 1h29:04.4 6:49.2

7 21 Zaķis Valts 2000 VeloRīts 1h33:37.6 11:22.4
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8 51 Rusiņš Francis 1995 Individuāli 1h33:39.4 11:24.2

9 25 Nunes Flavio 1991 VeloRīts 1h36:20.6 14:05.4

10 73 Gaidis Česlavs 1989 Individuāli 1h41:50.3 19:35.1

11 28 Borisovskis Viktors 1991 Skonto 1h42:20.7 20:05.5

12 83 Zālītis Jānis 1989 INTARA IEVIŅA SPORTA SKOLA 1h48:47.9 26:32.7

13 38 Jonāns Andis 1989 FizioAG / ALŪKSNE 1h49:36.7 27:21.5

14 77 Lūsis Renārs 1989 Cesvaine 1h58:18.7 36:03.5

15 9 Beitāns Kaspars 1990 VeloRīts 2h15:37.4 53:22.2

16 27 Apsītis Henriks 1997 Individuāli 2h32:24.9 1h10:09.7

17 30 Dambis Andris 1996 Klubs 2h42:09.6 1h19:54.4

18 37 Incembergs Jekabs 1998 Klubs 2h42:10.4 1h19:55.2

19 40 Jurčiks Ingus 1994 Individuāli 2h44:32.8 1h22:17.6

  S35-44  

1 34 Ieleja Vita 1988 SKANSTE/VIRŠI 1h47:14.7

  V35-44  

1 10 Sijāts Edgars 1987 Individuāli 1h29:01.2

2 4 Jakubovskis Ritvars 1979 SKANSTE/VIRŠI 1h29:01.3 0.1

3 35 Ielejs Jānis 1986 SKANSTE/VIRŠI 1h33:38.7 4:37.5

4 84 Kalniņš Artis 1984 SK PIEBALGA 1h33:43.9 4:42.7

5 11 Poltiņņikovs Gatis 1985 FizioAG / ALŪKSNE 1h39:29.4 10:28.2

6 44 Lazdiņš Ivars 1986 FizioAG / ALŪKSNE 1h41:51.1 12:49.9

7 48 Randers Mārtiņš 1987 VeloCrow 1h42:04.3 13:03.1

8 46 Melderis Andžs 1985 Individuāli 1h42:04.4 13:03.2

9 70 Tarasovs Jevgenijs 1983 RĒZEKNE 1h42:07.7 13:06.5

10 31 Grīnbergs Artūrs 1988 FizioAG / ALŪKSNE 1h42:09.4 13:08.2

11 65 Nikels Edgars 1983 Virsotne/MARMOT 1h42:37.3 13:36.1

12 47 Morovskis Lauris 1981 ĀdažiVelo 1h42:45.9 13:44.7

13 6 Sniķeris Andris 1984 FizioAG / ALŪKSNE 1h43:56.9 14:55.7

14 67 Martinovs Artūrs 1988 COLORTIME 1h57:09.9 28:08.7

15 72 Žukovs Marians 1980 Individuāli 2h02:08.9 33:07.7

16 75 Grocs Andris 1985 RĒZEKNE 2h23:57.1 54:55.9

Did Not Start (1)

85 Sīlītis Sandis 1981 SK PIEBALGA

  S45 un vec.  

1 42 Kājiņa Mārīte 1974 DAKO-Ziemeļvidzeme 1h42:06.7

2 16 Valtere Inga 1977 selonia 1h57:31.5 15:24.8

3 17 Vingre Inese 1969 selonia 2h23:14.7 41:08.0

4 79 Baltaisbrence Ginta 1975 VELOPROFS.LV / TREK 2h27:29.6 45:22.9



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Bānīša kauss 2023

Rezultāti

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

06.05.2023  /  Gulbene (LAT)  /  Velorīts 06.05.2023 at 14:33  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Name Year Club Time Gap

  V45-54  

1 12 Ziema Andris 1970 SK PIEBALGA 1h32:34.1

2 19 Vorons Andris 1971 Alūksne 1h37:59.2 5:25.1

3 80 Baltaisbrencis Jānis 1977 VELOPROFS.LV / TREK 1h37:59.6 5:25.5

4 58 Šakurovs Andrejs 1974 Individuāli 1h38:01.6 5:27.5

5 13 Straume Raimonds 1971 FizioAG / ALŪKSNE 1h42:01.8 9:27.7

6 76 Kaparkalējs Sandris 1972 1h42:07.0 9:32.9

7 33 Harkins Dzintars 1975 DAKO-Ziemeļvidzeme 1h42:08.4 9:34.3

8 45 Lērme Ints 1975 DAKO-Ziemeļvidzeme 1h50:47.4 18:13.3

9 78 Semjonovs Romāns 1976 Cesvaine 2h03:45.6 31:11.5

Did Not Start (1)

52 Saušs Atvars 1973 Individuāli

  V55 un vec.  

1 5 Kaņepējs Dzintars 1968 SKANSTE/VIRŠI 1h29:01.6

2 15 Golvers Valērijs 1967 - 1h33:40.0 4:38.4

3 50 Rodionovs Sergejs 1965 ĀdažiVelo 1h33:41.1 4:39.5

4 14 Lapsa Uldis 1966 SKANSTE/VIRŠI 1h37:58.4 8:56.8

5 54 Skopāns Zintis 1968 Gulbene 1h47:48.7 18:47.1

6 60 Zunda Antis 1961 Gulbene 1h51:26.0 22:24.4

7 71 Skrebinskis Uldis 1967 Individuāli 2h01:07.9 32:06.3

8 26 Apsītis Agris 1967 Individuāli 2h05:59.1 36:57.5

Did Not Finish (1)

66 Logins Ivars 1966 VeloRīts


